Metalform Central & Sth HB SJ & SH Champs

6th, 7th & 8th January 2023 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:

Victoria Martin

vic@main-events.co.nz
06 378 8985; 027 280 7369

WYy Wooden Yards (parking paddock)
cy Covered Yards

PBOX Pony Boxes

CYwW Cattle Yards Wooden

PY Pipe Yards

Cyp Cattle Yards Pipe

WYOD  Wooden Yards over the driveway
BOX Boxes

N New Yards

Please note - there are TWO columns of stabling allocations.
All stabling allocation subject to change based on scratchings.

DO NOT take any vard that is not assigned to you as below!

STABLING Allocations

Altham, Melanie
Altham, Melanie
Andrews, Jo
Baker, Lara
Baker, Lara
Baker, Lara
Baker, Lara
Beatson, Maurice
Beatson, Maurice
Behrns, Dianna
Behrns, Dianna
Berkett, Olivia
Bibby, Kelly
Bibby, Kelly
Bibby, Kelly
Bognuda, Hana
Bognuda, Hana
Booth, Nicki
Borthwick, Sarah
Borthwick, Sarah
Bourke, Alice
Bourke, Alice
Bourke, Alice
Bowie, Dinah

WYOD145
WYOD146
WY102
CY123
Cy124
CY125
CY126
CY140
Cy141
WYOD137
WYOD138
BOX39
CY145
WY1l

WY2
CY130
CY131l
CY142
BOX47
BOX48
BOX44
BOX45
BOX46
WY37

METALFORM

Brenstrum, Tulsi
Brooks, Clare
Brooks, Mark
Brooks, Mark
Buchanan, Christine
Buchanan, Christine
Buchanan, Christine
Buchanan, Christine
Buchanan, Christine
Buchanan, Christine
Burgin, Georgia
Burne, Melissa
Cameron, Alicia
Cameron, Alicia
Cameron, Alicia
Carrington, Sam
Carrington, Sam
Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris

Carver, Nicola
clapperton, kim
Clifton, Petrena
Codd, Mechelle

Stabling List by

CUSTOMER

WYOD142
WYOD144
CY165
CY166
WY29
WY30
WwY31
WY32
WY33
WY54
N1
BOX11
BOX7
BOX8
BOX9
CY66
CYo67
CY90
Cy9l
CY92
CYO93
WY13
wysl
WY80
WY56
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Codd, Mechelle WY57 Fussell, Lisa WY44

Codd, Mechelle WY58 Fussell, Lisa WY45
Conder, Jim CY158 Gianos, Chris CY157
Conder, Jim CY159 giles, jess WY55
Conder, Jim CY160 Gloyn, Todd WY25
Conder, Jim Cy161 Gloyn, Todd WY26
Cooper, Melanie BOX40 Gloyn, Todd wWY27
Cornegé, Christine BOX35 Gloyn, Todd WY28
Cornegé, Christine BOX36 Good, Rhonda WY77
craine, karin WYOD136 Good, Rhonda WY78
Dalziel, Grace WY46 Goodeve, Lucy WYOD127
Dalziel, Grace WY47 Gordon, Tess WYOD133
davey, julie CY132 Gordon, Tess WYOD135
davey, julie CY133 Groen, Jane WYOD164
davey, julie CY134 Gudsell, Hannah WY16
davey, julie CY135 Gunn, Sally WYOD156
Davey, Kathleen WYOD151 Gunn, Sally WYOD157
Davey, Kathleen WYOD152 Hall, Trish WYOD160
Day, Tommie WY103 Hall, Trish WYOD161
Delaney-Girdlestone, Pearl wy14 Hamblyn, Kyla WY38
Denton, Bernard CY62 Hamblyn, Kyla WY39
Denton, Bernard CY63 Hansen, Chloe CY59
Denton, Bernard CY64 Hansen, Chloe CY60
Dodson, Alexa CY78 Hansen, Sarah WYOD124
Dodson, Alexa PBOX2 Hansen, Sarah WYOD125
Dodson, Alexa PBOX3 Hansen, Tanya CY100
Dodson, Alexa PBOX4 Hansen, Tanya CY101
Dodson, Alexa PBOX5 Harre, Janet P23
Dodson, Alexa PBOX6 Harre, Janet P24
Dodson, Alexa PBOX7 Harre, Janet P25
Donandt, Lena P20 Harre, Janet P26
Edgecombe, Brooke CY113 Harre, Janet p27
Edgecombe, Brooke CY114 Hart, Ashley WY59
Edgecombe, Brooke CY115 Hart, Ashley WY60
Edgecombe, Oliver Cy111 Hart, Ashley WY61
Edgecombe, Oliver CY112 Hart, Ashley WY62
Falloon, Sonia WY48 Hart, Ashley WY63
Falloon, Sonia WY49 Hart, Ashley WY64
Falloon, Sonia WY50 Hart, Ashley WY65
Fell, Lucy Cy61 Hart, Ashley WY66
Fenton, Sarah WYOD128 Hart, Ashley WY67
Fenton, Sarah WYOD129 Hart, Ashley WYG68
Fenton, Sarah WYOD130 Haswell, Georgina WY93
Fenton, Sarah WYOD131 Heaton, Kirsty BOX16
Fenton, Sarah WYOD132 Heaton, Kirsty BOX17
Fisher, Caitlin WYOD143 Hicks, Jo BOX21
Fitzsimon, Tegan CY94 Hicks, Jo WY3
Fitzsimon, Tegan CY95 Hinton, Floss(Carolyn) P17
Foley, Katherine WY94 Holland, Kate BOX41
Foley, Katherine WY95 Hunter, Jackie P28
Foley, Katherine WY96 Hunter, Jackie P29
Fourie, Sophie CY97 lllston, Amanda WY91
Fourie, Sophie CY98 jacobs, robyn CY107
Fourie, Sophie CY99 jacobs, robyn CY108
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jacobs, robyn
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
James, Shannon
James, Shannon
Kent, Kaleigh
Kent, Kaleigh
Kent, Kaleigh
Kent, Kaleigh
Kirkbeck, Janine
Lane, Christen
Lane, Christen
Lane, Christen
Lane, Christen
Latta, Lisa
Lindberg, Jenny
Littlewood, Diane
Littlewood, Diane
Loiselle, Kathryn
Loiselle, Kathryn
Loiselle, Kathryn
Loiselle, Kathryn
Loiselle, Kathryn
Loiselle, Kathryn
maley , Steve
Martin, Andrea
Martin, Andrea
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
massie, brenda
Matangi, Antonio
Matangi, Antonio
Matangi, Antonio
McAloon, Laura
mccann, Karen
mccann, Karen
McCarty, Mel
Mcconnell, Simone
Mcconnell, Simone
Mcconnell, Simone
Mcconnell, Simone
Mcconnell, Simone
McDonald, Charlotte
McDonald, Charlotte
McDonald, Sheree
Mcintyre, Helen
Mcintyre, Helen
mckay, gemma

CY156Db
CY102
CY103
CY104
CY105
CY106
CY65
CY174
CY175
WwyY4
WY5
WY6
WY7
CY143
CY150
CY151
CY152
CY153
WY106
BOX43
Cyi127
CY128
CY69
CY70
Cy71
CY72
CY73
CY74
WY107
WY89
WY90
BOX18
BOX19
CY136
CY137
Crwi
WY69
WY70
WY71
CY129
BOX22
BOX23
BOX5
WY72
WY73
WY74
WY75
WY76
WY104
WY105
P19
BOX3
BOX4
WY86

mckay, gemma
mckay, gemma
McLeod, Helen
Miles , Charlotte
Miles , Charlotte
Miller, Carol
Miller, Dani

Mitchell, Alexandra

Moffett, Annie
Moffett, Annie
Moffett, Annie
Moffett, Annie
Morgan, Noni
Nation, Jo

Neale, Gina
Neale, Gina
Nelson, rachel
Nelson, rachel
Nelson, rachel
Oliver, Marcia
Oliver, Marcia
Oliver, Marcia
Parker, Greg
Parker, Greg
Peacock, Amy
Peacock, Amy
Pearce, Trevor
Pedersen, Megan
Pedersen, Megan
Pedersen, Megan
Pedersen, Megan
Petro, Anna
Pickford, Lydia
Pickford, Lydia
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
Presling, Ally
Presling, Ally
Presling, Ally
QUINN, LARA
raitt, dale
Richards, Fiona
Richards, Fiona
Richards, Fiona
Riepen, Paula
Riepen, Paula
Rogers, Lynn
Rogers, Lynn
Ryan, Isobel
Ryan, Siobhan
Ryan, Siobhan

wY87
WwY88
WYOD123
BOX34
P21
WYOD126
WY92
CY164
BOX30
BOX31
BOX32
BOX33
CY149
CY148
P30

P31
CY170
Cy1l71
CY173
BOX13
BOX14
BOX15
WYOD158
WYOD159
WYOD153
WYOD154
CY96
BOX49
BOX50
P33

P34
WYOD155
WYOD162
WYOD163
BOX20
CY51
CY52
CY53
CY54
BOX1
BOX12
BOX2

P18

WY17
WY51
WY52
WY53
BOX24
WY22
WY108
WY79
WY19
CY146
Cy147

Page 3 of 4

g,
Main Events Rrpt637-5.9.2b Licensed: Central Southern HB Showjumping

05-Jan-23 09:19:59 am



Ryan, Siobhan
Sceats, Nenagh
Sceats, Nenagh
Scott, Kate
Scott, Kate
scott, sinead
Scott, Sophie
Scott, Sophie
Scott, Sophie
Scott, Sophie
Semmens, Gaye
Semmens, Gaye
Sheehan, Sheree
Sheehan, Sheree
Sheehan, Sheree
Shotter, Heather
Smith, Brigitte
Smith, Brigitte
Smith, Joanna
Smith, Joanna
Smith, Kelly
Smith, Zarah
Smith, Zarah
Smith, Zarah
Sowry, Charlotte
Sowry, Charlotte
Sowry, Charlotte
Sowry, Charlotte
Sowry, Charlotte
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Stephen, Anna
Stephen, Anna
Stephen, Anna
Symes, jacqui
Symes, jacqui
Tatham, Sarah
Tatham, Sarah
Taylor, Angela
Tilson, Brittany
Tolo, Heloise
Tolo, Heloise
Vallance, Anne
Vink, Deanika
von Dadelszen, Paula
von Dadelszen, Paula
Wade, Elisha
Wade, Elisha
Wade, Elisha
Waldin, Dirk

WY18
WYOD149
WYOD150
BOX37
BOX38
P22
CY119
CY120
Cyi21
CY122
WY23
WY24
CY116
CYy117
CY118
WY101
wWY20
wy21
WY82
WY83
CY68
CY1le67
CY168
CY169
WY10
WY11
WY12
WY8

WY9
CY79
CY85
CY86
Cy87
CY88
CY89
Wwy41
WY42
WY43

P14

P15
WYOD121
WYOD122
WY40
BOX6
CY162
CY163
P32
BOX10
PBOX8
PBOX9
WYOD139
WYOD140
WYOD141
CY75

Waldin, Dirk
Waldin, Dirk
Walker, Bronia
Watson, Jill
Watters, Alison
Watters, Alison
Watters, Alison
Webb, Daniel
Webb, Daniel
Webb, Daniel
Webb, Daniel
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whatley, Isabelle
Whatley, Isabelle
Whatley, Isabelle
Williams, Luce
Williams, Luce
Williams, Luce
Williams, Luce
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Winder, Mike
Wood, Gerardine
Wratt, Micah

Wright , Charlotte
Wright , Charlotte

CY76
Cy77
WY85
WY15
WY97
WY98
WY99
CY55
CY56
CY57
CY58
CY80
cysl
CY82
CY83
Cy8g4

N3

WY34
WY35
WY36
WYOD117
WYOD118
WYOD119
WYOD120
CY154
CY155
CY156
CY156A
WY84
WY100
CY147a
WYOD147
WYOD148
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